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Lieu 
S Nom Prénom Club RESULTATSE

MATCH ANGLAIS POINTS total M
S.1.

GOBERVILLE Michel Creil S1 98 100 97 100 97 100 592 28 1
LINGIER François S1 99 100 98 100 98 96 591 24 2

E VERENGHEN Jean Paul S1 95 97 99 95 99 99 584 21 3
BERGER Sébastien S1 96 96 94 98 100 98 582 18 4
HOULMONT Nicolas S1 96 99 96 95 100 95 581 18 5
MORIN S1 100 93 99 97 96 95 580 19 6
DUQUESNE Mathieu STLM S1 93 91 98 95 93 95 565 7
DEMEY Dominique Creil S2 88 96 94 90 93 96 557 5 8

E PEIRS S1
S2

E AMSTEIN Mike S2 99 97 99 98 98 97 588 24 1
LECREUX Michel S2 98 98 98 96 97 92 579 25 2

E VERHOEVEN Eddy S2 96 98 96 96 98 93 577 15 3
E VERENGHEN Pierre S2 98 96 96 97 96 93 576 11 4
E REEVE S2 94 96 97 93 97 98 575 21 5

MONCHIET Jean François FTA S2 96 95 97 91 94 99 572 12 6
E CLEEMPUT Willy S2 93 98 96 96 95 93 571 16 7

ROBINET S2 96 95 97 92 95 94 569 13 8
GODRY S2 98 92 93 93 97 94 567 8 9
GOURET Michel Le ralliement S2 92 92 91 93 92 95 555 9 10

S3
hm COUPLEZ Robert S3 96 99 100 98 97 98 588 20 1
hm DROPSY Bernard STLM S3 99 99 95 96 100 97 586 16 2

GINESTET Philippe Le ralliement S3 97 97 97 97 97 96 581 9 3
PEREZ Jacques S3 96 96 94 94 95 97 572 9 4
AMANN Gérard Creil S3 94 93 94 95 98 91 565 24 5
VINCENT Lucien S3 93 94 85 94 90 95 551 13 6

D
GOBERVILLE Olivia Creil D1 97 95 99 96 99 100 586 24 1
DEPRET FTA D1 98 97 97 98 98 97 585 15 2
HOULMONT Catherine D1 95 96 99 98 98 98 584 16 3

J
HUGOT Timothée JG 97 100 100 96 99 97 589 27 1
HUGOT Guillaume JG 98 94 95 94 95 95 571 16 2
GOURDIN Séverin CG 91 92 90 96 95 90 554 8 3
BAILLEUX Florian Creil JG

3X20
MORIN S1 100 93 91 95 92 93 564 1

3x40
DUQUESNE Mathieu STLM S1 93 91 98 95 377 30 C

83 82 82 85 332 10 D
90 87 87 90 354 4 G

1063
EQUIPES

Rantigny POINTS total M p.l.
HUGOT Timothée JG 97 100 100 96 99 97 589
HUGOT Guillaume JG 98 94 95 94 95 95 571
GOURDIN Séverin CG 91 92 90 96 95 90 554

La Cible Clermontoise
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p.l.
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RESULTATS DES DIFFERENTES LIGUES

PICARDIE
S1 GOBERVILLE Michel Creil S1 98 100 97 100 97 100 592 1

LINGIER François S1 99 100 98 100 98 96 591 2
VERENGHEN Jean Paul S1 95 97 99 95 99 99 584 3
PEIRS S1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

S2 VERHOEVEN Eddy S2 96 98 96 96 98 93 577 1
VERENGHEN Pierre S2 98 96 96 97 96 93 576 2
REEVE S2 94 96 97 93 97 98 575 3
CLEMPUT Willy S2 93 98 96 96 95 93 571 4
DEMEY Dominique Creil S2 88 96 94 90 93 96 557 5
GOURET Michel Le ralliement S2 92 92 91 93 92 95 555 6

S3 GINESTET Philippe Le ralliement S3 97 97 97 97 97 96 581 1
PEREZ Jacques S3 96 96 94 94 95 97 572 2
AMANN Gérard Creil S3 94 93 94 95 98 91 565 3

JG HUGOT Timothée JG 97 100 100 96 99 97 589 1
HUGOT Guillaume JG 98 94 95 94 95 95 571 2
GOURDIN Séverin CG 91 92 90 96 95 90 554 3

D1 GOBERVILLE Olivia Creil D1 97 95 99 96 99 100 586 1

Nord Pas de Calais
MA MORIN S1 100 93 99 97 96 95 580 1

DUQUESNE Mathieu STLM S1 93 91 98 95 93 95 565 2

MONCHIET Jean François FTA S2 96 95 97 91 94 99 572 1
GODRY S2 98 92 93 93 97 94 567 2

COUPLEZ Robert S3 96 99 100 98 97 98 588 1
DROPSY Bernard STLM S3 99 99 95 96 100 97 586 2

D DEPRET FTA D1 98 97 97 98 98 97 585

3X20 DUQUESNE Mathieu STLM S1 0 1
MORIN S1 100 93 91 95 92 93 564 2

3X40 DUQUESNE Mathieu STLM S1 93 91 98 95 377
83 82 82 85 332
90 87 87 90 354

1063
Champagne

S1 BERGER Sébastien S1 96 96 94 98 100 98 582 1
HOULMONT Nicolas S1 96 99 96 95 100 95 581 2

S2 ROBINET S2 96 95 97 92 95 94 569 1

D1 HOULMONT Catherine D1 95 96 99 98 98 98 584 1

Lorraine
S2 LECREUX Michel S2 98 98 98 96 97 92 579
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